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Commingled Investment Pool

Worker's Compensation

Park Charter Fund

San Jose-Evergreen

Medical Malpractice Insurance Fund (1)

Total

Commingled Investment Pool

Worker's Compensation

Weighted Yield

Fund

Summary of Yields* for Select Santa Clara County Investment Funds

-0.34%

-0.29%

$8,444,769,621 -0.43%-$36,089,363

$4,133,809

$17,262,695

Oct 31 Nov 30 Dec 31

2017

0.99%

1.31%

1.36%

1.36%

1.39% 1.40%

0.96%

2016

1.43%

Dec 31

0.96%1.43%

1.49% 1.39%

-0.43%

% Variance

-$42,288 -0.18%

$9,150,087

-$14,213

-$50,618

-0.84%

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool and Segregated Investments

-$76,816

$8,480,858,983

$4,119,597

$17,212,078

$9,073,271

$23,537,329 $23,495,040

December 31, 2017

$8,426,775,063

Cost Value** Market Value

$8,390,869,635

VarianceFund

-$35,905,428

*Yield to maturity (YTM) is the rate of return paid on a bond, note, or other fixed income security if the investor buys and holds it to its maturity date and if the coupon interest
paid over the life of the bond is reinvested at the same rate as the coupon rate. The calculation for YTM is based on the coupon rate, length of time to maturity, and market price 
at time of purchase.

Yield is a snapshot measure of the yield of the portfolio on the day it was measured based on the current portfolio holdings on that day. This is not a measure of total return, and 
is not intended to be, since it does not factor in unrealized capital gains and losses and reinvestment rates are dependent upon interest rate changes

**Cost Value is the amortized book value of the securities as of the date of this report.   

(1) Managed by Chandler Asset Management, Inc.
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Santa Clara County Commingled Pool and Segregated Investments

Portfolio Strategy

December 31, 2017

Even though fourth-quarter growth as measured by GDP fell short of expectations, the 2.6 percent annualized gain underscores solid performance from most sectors of the economy. 

Consumer spending, the biggest part of the economy, increased 3.8 percent; business equipment investment grew at the fastest pace in three years; and housing made a strong 

contribution. Of note, a widening trade gap did constrain growth modestly. Strong domestic demand boosted imports, but export growth failed to compensate even with the 

economic growth occurring outside the U.S. and a weaker dollar. Future GDP expansion could potentially be limited by the Federal Reserve Bank interest-rate hikes. For the third time 

this year, as widely anticipated, the Federal Reserve Bank policy makers raised its benchmark rate by a quarter percentage point on December 13, 2017.  Federal policy makers 

intend their benchmark rate will fluctuate between 1.25 percent and 1.5 percent, and have indicated that three more interest rate increases may occur in 2018.

The Labor Department also reported that total U.S. employee compensation rose in Fourth Quarter 2017 primarily due to pay increases in the private sector. Private-sector wages and 

salaries rose from a year earlier by 2.8 percent, matching the best gain of this expansion. While wage growth has remained sluggish throughout much of the recovery, the acceleration 

in the fourth quarter seems to indicate employers like Walmart are making more generous offers as they compete for workers in the tightening labor market.  Higher minimum wages 

in 18 states and almost two dozen municipalities began in 2018, continuing a recent trend of steady pay increases for the lowest paid workers. Nevertheless, economists expressed 

skepticism that the new lower corporate tax rate will give workers the ability to sustain long-term benefits beyond one-time pay bonuses announced by a number of employers in 

response to tax law revisions. The extent to which economic strength and the current tax plan translate into bigger wage gains remains an unknown.

U.S. gross domestic product (GDP), the broadest measure of economic performance, expanded by a healthy 2.6 percent in the fourth quarter ending December 2017 while the 

economy added 148,000 jobs in December according to reports released by the Labor Department. December’s job growth was lower than had been projected by economists. 

Weakness in the retail sector, particularly general merchandise, weighed heavily on December’s report. Despite a slower hiring pace, the perceived underlying strength of current 

labor markets has not diminished. The unemployment rate remained at 4.1 percent, a 17-year low. The economy generated more than 2.1 million jobs in 2017. For seven straight 

years, gains in employment have exceeded two million. Hiring has now risen for 87 straight months, the longest uninterrupted period of job expansion on record. 

The portfolio strategy continues to focus on the: 

(1) acquisition of high quality issuers; 

(2) identifying and selecting bonds with attractive valuations; 

(3) appropriately sizing the liquidity portion of the portfolio to ensure adequate cash for near term obligations; and 

(4) ensuring that monies targeted for longer term investments are deployed in vehicles with favorable risk-adjusted yields.

Broker-dealers have generally down-sized the amount of securities carried in inventories in response to risk-curbing rules crafted after the 2008 financial crisis.  These risk curbing 

rules include the international regulatory framework for banks called Basel III and the U.S. 2010 Dodd-Frank Law.  The Treasury Division has increased its capability to review a larger 

volume of inventory listings to find attractive bonds. Portfolio structuring does not rely on interest rate anticipation strategies, which primarily speculate on the direction of interest 

rates as a means to earn favorable returns.
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Yield and Weighted Average Maturity

Compliance

Review and Monitoring

Additional Information

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool and Segregated Investments

Portfolio Compliance, Review, and Monitoring

December 31, 2017

The yield of the Commingled Pool is 1.429 and the weighted average life is 425 days.

The County Treasuer believes the Commingled Pool contains sufficent cash flow from liquid and maturing securities, bank deposits and incoming cash to 

meet the next six months of expected expenditures.

FTN Financial Main Street Advisors, the County’s investment advisor, currently monitors the Treasury Department’s investment activities.  

Securities are purchased with the expectation that they will be held to maturity, so unrealized gains or losses are not reflected in the yield calculations. 

The market values of securities were taken from pricing services provided by the Bank of New York Mellon, Bloomberg Analytics, dealer quotes, and an 

independent pricing service.
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Sector % Chng
Federal Agencies
Corporate Bonds
Repurchase Agreements
Commercial Paper
ABS
ABS Green Bonds
Municipal Securities
U.S. Treasuries
Negotiable CDs
LAIF
Money Market Funds
Supranationals
Supranationals Green Bonds

Total 

Sector
Federal Agencies
Corporate Bonds
Repurchase Agreements
Commercial Paper
ABS
ABS Green Bonds
Municipal Securities
U.S. Treasuries
Negotiable CDs
LAIF
Money Market Funds
Supranational
Supranationals Green Bonds

Total Amounts are based on book value

793,765,202        147,424,771        

70,000,000           45,000,000           

0.05% 0.07% 0.0%

0.83% 0.0%0.83%

684,473,271        159,597,007        

3.83% 6.06% -2.2%

9.42% 2.73% 6.7%

17.48% 5.64% 11.8%
0.48% 0.75% -0.3%

0.38%

4,103,491,578     3,635,253,077     
388,253,635        

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Allocation by Security Types

12/31/2017 9/30/2017
48.70% 67.26% -18.6%

8.12% 2.95% 5.2%

December 31, 2017

4.61% 8.37% -3.8%
0.00% 0.00% 0.0%

1.27% -0.9%
1.65% 0.74% 0.9%

452,217,763        
-                         -                         

100.00% 100.00%

12/31/2017 9/30/2017

139,350,104        40,139,823           
1,473,250,383     305,000,680        

40,579,274           

4.45% 3.33% 1.1%

374,911,187        179,875,117        

40,469,740           

322,783,565        327,581,521        

32,017,658           68,559,010           
3,899,207             3,999,868             

8,426,775,063     5,405,118,378     

Agy 48.7%

Corp 4.6%

Repo 0.0%

CP 8.1%

ABS 3.8%

ABS Green 0.0%

Muni 0.4%

Tsy 1.7%

CDs 17.5%
LAIF 0.5%

MMF 9.4%

Supra 4.4%

Supra Green
0.8%
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*Not Rated by Moody's but A-1+ by S&P

**Repurchase Agreements are not rated, but are collateralized by U.S. Treasury securities or securities issued by the Federal Agencies of the U.S.

***LAIF is not rated, but is comprised of State Code allowable securities 

Amounts are based on book values

-                         

40,579,274           

79,947,834           

73,231,292           

67,679,358           

69,778,613           

-                         

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Allocation by Ratings

December 31, 2017

2,652,045,828     

Portfolio %Portfolio $Moody's Rating

 P-1

-                         
194,229,729        

8,426,775,063     

31.5%

62.3%

0.9%

0.9%

0.8%

0.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.5%

0.0%
2.3%

100.0%

5,249,283,136      Aaa

 Aa1

 Aa2

 Aa3

 A1

 Total

 A2

 A3

 LAIF***

 Repo**
 Not Rated*

P-1 31.5%

Aaa 62.3%

Aa1 0.9%

Aa2 0.9%
Aa3 0.8%
A1 0.8% A2 0.0%

LAIF*** 0.5%
Repo** 0.0%

Not Rated* 2.3%
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Amounts are based on book values

December 31, 2017

Holdings by Issuer - Percent of Commingled Pool

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.5%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.7%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
0.9%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.1%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%

1.6%
1.6%
1.7%
1.7%
1.8%
1.8%
1.9%

2.3%
3.0%

5.5%
6.8%

10.8%
11.1%

19.2%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

North Dakota State Finance
New York State Dormatory Auth

UNIVERSITY CALIFORNIA REVS
NISSAN AUTO LEASE TRUST

WALMART
BMW VEHICLE OWNER TRUST

WELLS FARGO
MERCEDES -BENZ AUTO REC TRUST

JPMORGAN
BERKSHIRE HATHWY

BMW VEHICLE LEASE TRUST
U S BANK

MERCEDES-BENZ AUTO LEASE TRUST
CALIFORNIA ST

JOHN DEERE OWNER TRUST
AMERICAN EXPRESS

CITIBANK CREDIT CARD ISSUANCE
LOCAL AGENCY INVEST FUND

CHASE ISSUANCE TRUST (ABS)
PFIZER

Exxon Mobil Group
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

EXXON MOBIL CORP
US BANK

TORONTO DOMINION
TORONTO DOMINION BANK

TOYOTA AUTO REC OWNER TRUST
FARMER MAC DISCOUNT NOTE

BARCLAYS CAPITAL
DEXIA

HONDA AUTO RECEIVABLES OWNER T
IBM

APPLE INC
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA HOUSTON

JPM TE MMK FD
CHEVRON CORP.

Walt Disney Company
John Deere Capital Corporation

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT
BANK OF MONTREAL CHICAGO

CREDIT AGRICOLE
WESTPAC BANKING CORP

IADB
JP Morgan Securities

BANK OF AMERICA CORP
BNP PARIBAS NY BRANCH
ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

CITI BANK NA
U.S. TREASURY NOTES

RABOBANK
World Bank Discount Note

MICROSOFT CORP
CANADIAN IMP BK

INTL BANK RECON & DEVELOP
MORGAN STANLEY TRSY INSTL 8304

BLACKKROCK TREASURY LIQ FUND
FNMA NOTES

FHLMC NOTES
FFCB NOTES
FHLB NOTES
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Amounts in billions

FY 2016 $5.212 $4.990 $4.941 $4.587

$4.384 $3.536

$3.833$3.637

$3.408 $3.687 $4.463

$6.911 $6.728 $6.263$5.120 $6.543 $5.997 $5.752 $6.040

$4.952$3.517 $3.515 $3.469

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Mar Apr May Jun

$4.521

$4.032$4.040 $4.926 $4.525
$3.551 $3.712 $4.339

$3.918 $3.982 $4.606 $5.286

$4.179 $3.935
$3.736$3.801

$3.508

FY 2010
FY 2011

$3.307

FY 2012

$3.373 $3.307 $3.307 $3.408 $4.175
$3.032

$3.555 $3.805 $4.567 $4.097
$3.143 $2.898 $3.227 $3.943

$3.645 $4.600

$3.695

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Historical Month End Book Values

December 31, 2017

Fiscal Year Dec Jan Feb

FY 2014 $4.133 $4.052 $3.975 $3.758 $5.386 $5.487 $5.108$4.271 $5.419 $5.019 $4.520 $4.461
FY 2013

$3.541
$3.230

FY 2015 $4.267 $4.194 $4.096 $4.051 $6.284 $6.065 $5.690$4.247 $5.639 $5.045 $5.085 $5.420

$6.550 $7.556 $7.469 $6.730FY 2017 $5.469 $5.328 $5.088 $5.220 $5.671 $7.082 $6.319 $6.348
FY 2018 $5.898 $5.689 $5.408 $5.720 $6.850 $8.427
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*Amounts are based on book value

Overnight 834,344,476        

Overnight 9.90%

3Yr-4Yr 531,833,560        
273,327,026        

Maturity Amount*

8,426,775,063     

1-30 Days 1,271,456,538     

100.00%

Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Distribution by Maturity

December 31, 2017

Maturity Amount*

3Yr-4Yr 6.31%
4Yr-5Yr 3.24%

1-30 Days 15.09%

31-90 Days 7.94%

91-365 Days 23.97%

1Yr-2Yr 18.13%

2Yr-3Yr

31-90 Days 669,474,120        

91-365 Days 2,019,640,047     

15.41%

1Yr-2Yr 1,528,121,307     

2Yr-3Yr 1,298,577,989     

4Yr-5Yr

$0

$500,000,000

$1,000,000,000

$1,500,000,000

$2,000,000,000

$2,500,000,000

Overnight 1-30 Days 31-90 Days 91-365 Days 1Yr-2Yr 2Yr-3Yr 3Yr-4Yr 4Yr-5Yr

Distribution By Maturity Dollars

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

Overnight 1-30 Days 31-90 Days 91-365 Days 1Yr-2Yr 2Yr-3Yr 3Yr-4Yr 4Yr-5Yr

Distribution By Maturity Percentages
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Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Yield to Maturity and Weighted Average Maturity

December 31, 2017

Item Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Jun-18Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18

SCC YTM 1.29% 1.29% 1.32% 1.31%

Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18

LAIF YTM 1.05% 1.08% 1.11% 1.14% 1.17%

1.36% 1.43%

SCC WAM 565 557 573 527

1.24%

1.44% 1.53%

184 186LAIF WAM 192 179 190 183

6 Mon T-Bill 1.13% 1.08% 1.19% 1.28%
2Yr T-Note 1.35% 1.33% 1.49% 1.60%

480 425

1.78% 1.89%

1.00%

1.10%

1.20%

1.30%

1.40%

1.50%

1.60%

1.70%

1.80%

1.90%

2.00%

Yield to Maturity

Santa Clara
LAIF
6 Mon T-Bill
2Yr T-Note

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

D
ay

s

Weighted Average Maturity

Santa Clara

LAIF
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Direct Commercial Paper Issuers Broker/Dealers

General Electric Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Toyota Motor Credit Barclays Capital, Inc

US Bank, NA BMO Capital Markets

BNP Paribas Securities Corp

BNY Mellon Capital Markets, LLC

Brean Capital LLC

Cantor Fitzgerald & Co

Citigroup Global Markets Inc

Daiwa Capital Markets America Inc

Deutsche Bank Securities Inc

FTN Financial, Inc

Incapital LLC

Jefferies & Co

JP Morgan Securities, Inc

Keybanc Capital Markets, Inc

Loop Capital Markets LLC

Mizuho Securities USA, Inc

Piper Jaffray & Co

Raymond James, Inc.

RBC Capital Markets, Inc

Stifel Nicolaus & Co

Suntrust Robinson Humphrey Inc

UBS Financial Serviec Inc

Vining Sparks LP

Williams Capital

Santa Clara County

Approved Issuers and Broker/Dealers

December 31, 2017
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Santa Clara County Commingled Pool

Compliance with Investment Policy
December 31, 2017

Maturity

In Compliance

Yes

ParametersItem/Sector

Weighted Average Maturity (WAM) must be less than 24 months

Interest Periods Securities must pay interest within one year of the initial investment and at least semiannually in subsequent years

Yes

Investment Swaps Similar maturity swaps, so as not to affect cash flow needs, should have minimum 5 basis point gain

No sector limit, no issuer limit, max maturity 5 years

Issuer Limits
No more than 5% of the portfolio shall be invested in aggregate of any single institution of the following types: Bankers 

Acceptances, CP, Negotiable CDs, and Corporate Notes Yes

Yes

Yes

LAIF

U.S. Treasuries

Yes

U.S. Federal Agencies

No sector limit, no issuer limit, CA State's deposit limit $65 million

YesNo sector limit, no issuer limit, max maturity 5 years

Supranational Debt 

Obligations

Sector limit 10%, max maturity 5 years, issued or unconditionally gauranteed by the IBRD, rated by at least two: AAA 

(S&P/Fitch), Aaa (Moody's)
Yes

Sector limit 40%, issuer limit 5%, max maturity 180 days, rated by at least two: A-1 (S&P), P-1 (Moody's), F-1 (Fitch), issued by 

commercial banks , collateral must exceed market value of security by 2%

Yes, None in 

Portfolio

Yes

Sector limit 40%, issuer limit 5%, max maturity 270 days, rated by at least two: A-1 (S&P), P-1 (Moody's), F-1 (Fitch), issued by 

domestic corporation w/ at least $500 mil of assets, and long term debt rated by at least two: AA- (S&P/Fitch)/Aa3 (Moody's)
Commercial Paper Yes

Money Market Funds
Sector limit 20%, issuer limit 10%, rated by at least two: AAA-m (S&P/Fitch)/Aaa-mf (Moody's), MMF has at least $500 mil 

managed Yes

Corporate Bonds
Yes

No sector limit, no Issuer limit, max maturity 92 days, treasury and agency collateral at 102% of investment, if maturity 

exceeds 15 days, must be collateralized by securities with 5 years or less maturities 

Sector limit 30%, issuer limit 5%, max maturity 5 years, rated by at least two: AA- (S&P/Fitch)/Aa3 (Moody's), issued by 

domestic corps/depositories

Repurchase Agreements

Sector limit 30%, issuer limit 5%, max maturity 5 years, if under 1 year rated by at least two: A-1 (S&P), P-1 (Moody's), F-1 

(Fitch), if greater than 1 year rated by at least two: AA- (S&P/Fitch)/Aa3 (Moody's)

Negotiable Certificates of 

Deposit

Sector limit 10%, no issuer limit, State of CA, local CA agencies, and other municipal securities of the other 49 states, if long-

term rated, then by at least two: A- (S&P/Fitch)/A3 (Moody's), if short-term rated, then by at least two: SP-1 (S&P), MIG-1 

(Moody's), F-1 (Fitch), revenue based bonds payable solely out of the States' or local agencies' revenues

Municipal Securities

Securities Lending
Sector limit 20%, max maturity 92 days for loans and reinvestment, loan counterparty must be a primary dealer, loaned 

securities must be owned for at least 30 days

Bankers' Acceptances

Sector limit 20% in aggregate with ABS, no issuer limit, max maturity 5 years, collateralized by pools of conforming residential 

mortgage loans insured by FHLMC/FNMA and residential mortgages guaranteed by FHA (GNMA)

Mortgage-Backed 

Securities

Sector limit 20% in aggregate with ABS, no issuer limit, max maturity 5 years, collateralized by pools of loans such as 

installment/receivables, security must be rated by at least two: AA- (S&P/Fitch), Aa3 (Moody's), issuer rated by at least two: A- 

(S&P/Fitch), A3 (Moody's)

Asset-Backed Securities

Yes

Yes

Yes, None in 

Portfolio

Yes

Yes, None in 

Portfolio
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